
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1353
OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 872.82 
E LINE OF QUAIL HEIGHTS BLVD FOR

JOHNSON JENNIFER NICOLE/JOHNSON MARCUS
371 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/16/2024 TP 0.57 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

257,765
2,662
22,500

282,927
0

282,927
HX HB 51,411

231,516
282,927

0

286,610

1522/717 8/14/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JENNIFER NICO

JOHNSON JENNIFER NI

1521/737 8/09/2024 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMSUM LLC

JOHNSON JENNIFER NI
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000047732 Roof Replacement 19,990 07/24/2023

2025HX Base Yr

371 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,118 105.4500 118.10 368,236 1973 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2876

BAS 2,876 100 2,876 237,759

FCP 480 25 120 9,920

FOP 140 30 42 3,472

FOP 240 30 72 5,952

PTO 160 5 8 662

3,896 3,118 257,765

FCP= N20 W24 S20 E24$ BAS= W24 FOP= N12 PTO= N8 W20 S8 E20$
W20 S12 E20$ W66 S34 E33 FOP=  E35 N4 W35 S4$ N4 E35 S2 E22
N32$.

FCP 20

24

20

24

BAS

24
66

34

33

4

35
2

22

32

FOP 12

20

12

20

PTO 8

20

8

20

FOP
35

4

35

4

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 840

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 622

2,662

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


